Application:
Specification:
Symbol Unit
λ nm
BW nm
Single Stage Dual Stage -
IL 0.4 0.5 dB

             For devices with connectors, IL will be 0.3dB higher, RL will be 5dB lower, ER will be 2dB lower, slow axis is default aligned to the connector key.
Drawing:
Ordering Information (Part Number):
 WWWW  J  LL  CC
 Wavelength  Fiber Jacket  Fiber Length  Connector
 1400 - 1400nm  B - 250um Bare Fiber  05 - 0.5m  NE - None
 1410 - 1410nm       Slow Axis Working  9 - 900um Loose Tube  10 - 1.0m  FA - FC/APC
 1430 - 1430nm  2 - 2.0mm Loose Tube  15 - 1.5m  FU - FC/UPC
 SSSS - Specify  3 - 3.0mm Loose Tube  20 - 2.0m  SA - SC/APC
     SS - Specify  SU - SU/APC
 LA - LC/APC
 LU - LC/UPC
 SS - Specify
sales@seagnol.com Page 1 of 1
 S - Single Stage  F - Fast Axis Blocked
 D - Dual Stage
 B - Both Axes Working
 Stage  Working Axis
Fiber Type PM Panda fiber
Operating Temperature -5~50
Storage Temperature -40~85
Package Dimension Φ5.5×L35
 PMISO-WWWW-S-A-J-LL-CC
 S A
Min. Return Loss 55
Max. Optical Power (CW) 500